
                        Whitefish Bay Invitational
                    Tendick Nature Park, Saukville, WI
                    Hosted by Whitefish Bay High School
                                09/12/2020
              ========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    17  Whitefish Bay                     (20:35.5  102:57.2 2:01.1)
================================================
  1      1  Lily Kriegel            10   19:03.9
  2      2  Maya Stevic             10   20:50.5
  3      3  Caroline Davis          11   20:54.5
  4      5  Josie Anzia             9    21:03.3
  5      6  Natalie Miller          10   21:05.0
  6   (  8) Lydia Miller            10   21:19.3
  7   ( 11) Molly Smith             12   21:50.0

  2.    50  Port Washington                   (21:53.1  109:25.1 2:59.1)
================================================
  1      4  Mira Stimac             12   20:56.7
  2      7  Abbey Lotz              10   21:10.7
  3      9  Emma Kaza-james         10   21:22.0
  4     13  Braeya Thomas           10   21:59.9
  5     17  Claire Woods            11   23:55.8
  6   ( 18) Anna Russell            12   24:11.6
  7   ( 19) Ella Tatem              9    24:33.9

  3.    67  Grafton                           (22:41.6  113:27.8 2:04.3)
================================================
  1     10  Ava McLaughlin          9    21:38.9
  2     12  Evelyn Schmit           9    21:52.6
  3     14  Rachel Swenson          11   22:37.0
  4     15  Maddy Wille             11   23:36.1
  5     16  Josie Gehrke            9    23:43.2
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                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Lily Kriegel       10   Whitefish Bay                     19:03.9  6:09 
    2      Mya Hartjes        10   University School of Milwaukee    20:25.3  6:35 
    3    2 Maya Stevic        10   Whitefish Bay                     20:50.5  6:43 
    4    3 Caroline Davis     11   Whitefish Bay                     20:54.5  6:44 
    5    4 Mira Stimac        12   Port Washington                   20:56.7  6:45 
    6    5 Josie Anzia        9    Whitefish Bay                     21:03.3  6:47 
    7    6 Natalie Miller     10   Whitefish Bay                     21:05.0  6:48 
    8    7 Abbey Lotz         10   Port Washington                   21:10.7  6:49 
    9    8 Lydia Miller       10   Whitefish Bay                     21:19.3  6:52 
   10    9 Emma Kaza-James    10   Port Washington                   21:22.0  6:53 
   11   10 Ava McLaughlin     9    Grafton                           21:38.9  6:59 
   12   11 Molly Smith        12   Whitefish Bay                     21:50.0  7:02 
   13   12 Evelyn Schmit      9    Grafton                           21:52.6  7:03 
   14   13 Braeya Thomas      10   Port Washington                   21:59.9  7:05 
   15      Brooke Robinson    11   University School of Milwaukee    22:35.4  7:17 
   16   14 Rachel Swenson     11   Grafton                           22:37.0  7:17 
   17   15 Maddy Wille        11   Grafton                           23:36.1  7:36 
   18   16 Josie Gehrke       9    Grafton                           23:43.2  7:39 
   19   17 Claire Woods       11   Port Washington                   23:55.8  7:43 
   20   18 Anna Russell       12   Port Washington                   24:11.6  7:48 
   21   19 Ella Tatem         9    Port Washington                   24:33.9  7:55 
   22      Kayla Hartmann     12   Port Washington                   26:14.2  8:27 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


